Extension

University of Wisconsin-Extension

RADIO

KDTH—eanderson@radiodubuque.com, jgavin@radiodubuque.com
WDMP (Dodgeville/Mineral Point) —bobbrainerd@hotmail.com

QueenB Radio (WGLR/Lancaster)—wglrnews@queenbradio.com /
Bob Middendorf (bomiddendorf@queenbradio.com)

WPR—noah.ovshinsky@wpr.org or listener@wpr.org (also see the regional
contacts at http://www.wpr.org/regions for local stations and the Southwest
Region at http://www.wpr.org/regions/southwestern)

WQPC/WPRE (Prairie du Chien)—Dan Moris dmoris@wgpcradio.com
WVRQ (Viroqua)—news@q102wvrg.com

Radio Dubuque—jgavin@radiodubuque.com

Townsquare Media (Dubuque)—ken.peiffer@townsquaremedia.com
WRCO (Richland Center)—ajoyce@wrco.com, wrconews@wrco.com
TELEVISION

WISC (CBS, 3, 50) Madison — tips@channel3000.com

WMTV (NBC, 15) Madison—news@nbc15.com

WHA-TV (PBS, 21) Madison—(press releases) comments@wpt.org
WKOW (ABC, 27) Madison—news@wkow.com

WMSN-TV (Fox, 47) Madison—michelle@fox47.com

Email Contacts for
Regional Media Organizations

CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE

Boscobel Chamber (chamber@boscobelwisconsin.com)
Cuba City Chamber (cubacitywichamber@yahoo.com)
Fennimore Chamber (Linda Parrish—promo@fennimore.com )

Lancaster Chamber (Amy Bell Kwallek—
chamber@lancasterwisconsin.com)

Platteville Chamber (Kathy Kopp—chamber@platteville.com )

Prairie du Chien Chamber (info@prairieduchien.org)
McGregor/Marquette Chamber (mcgregormarquettechamber@gmail.com)
PRINT

Boscobel Dial—dialeditor@boscobeldial.net

The Clayton County Register (Elkader)—ccrnews@alpinecom.net
Country Today—Jim Massey, jimmassey@mhtc.net

Courier Press (Prairie du Chien)—Correne Martin (howenews@mhtc.net)
Crawford County Independent—indnews@mwt.net

Dodgeville Chronicle—bbechen@thedodgevillechronicle.com

Fennimore Times—Rob Callahan (timeseditor@tds.net)

The Guttenberg Press—news@guttenbergpress.com

Julien’s Journal—event@juliensjournal.com

Lancaster Herald Independent—newseditor@tds.net

North lowa Times (McGregor)—niteditor@mhtc.net

11/1/2015: Daryl Fischer, QueenB Radio and Cuba City Chamber Executive Director and Shannon Brown, Assistant Professor, UW Extension—Grant
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Platteville Journal—Steve Prestegard (journaleditor@centurytel.net)
The Republican Journal (Darlington)—rjeditor@centurytel.net

The Richland Observer (Richland Center)—richlandreporter@mwt.net
Shopping News—jengling@wcinet.com

Telegraph Herald—creber@wcinet.com

Tri-County Press (Cuba City)—Dena Harris (tcpnews@yousg.net)
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